
BR73.6 WC-SAX-SC-SH (new start)
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left
>.1 L >.1 Whispering Wind Drive
0.1 L 0.2 Turn left
0.3 R 0.2 Boulder Point Drive
0.5 R >.1 Boulder Point Drive
0.5 L >.1 Turn left
0.6 L 0.6 Birch Hollow Road
1.2 R 1.5 Andrews Store Road
2.7 R 2.1 Manns Chapel Road
4.8 L 0.2 Poythress Rd
5 S 3.2 Lamont Norwood Rd
8.3 R 1 Jones Ferry Rd
9.3 L 0.4 Crawford Dairy Rd
9.7 R 3.3 White Cross Rd
13 L 1.1 Old Greensboro Rd
14.2 R 2 Wildcat Creek Rd
16.2 L 0.3 White Cross Rd
16.5 L 4.6 NC-54 W
21.1 L 0.4 Saxapahaw Rd
21.5 S 3.2 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
24.8 REST STOP
24.9 S 0.3 Church Rd
25.2 R 0.1 Petty Rd
25.3 S 1.7 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
27 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
27.8 R 2.2 Lambe Rd
30.1 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Rd
30.2 L 3.2 Snow Camp Rd
33.4 R 1 W Greensboro Chapel

Hill Rd
34.5 S 4.8 Pleasant Hill Church Rd
39.2 S 2 Staley Snow Camp Rd
41.2 L 0.3 Pike Rd
41.5 R >.1 River Ridge Ln
41.5 R 0.7 Pike Rd
42.2 R 7.9 Silk Hope Liberty Rd
50.1 REST STOP
50.2 S 5.4 Silk Hope Gum Spring Rd
55.6 L 1.9 Emerson Cook Rd
57.5 R 0.7 Henderson Tanyard Rd
58.2 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Rd
59.6 L 0.7 NC-87 N
60.3 R 3.7 Chicken Bridge Rd
63.9 R 2.8 River Rd
66.7 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
70.3 L 1.9 Parker Herndon Rd
72.3 L 0.1 Andrews Store Rd
72.4 R 0.2 Granite Mill Blvd
72.6 R 0.2 Great Ridge Pkwy
72.8 L 0.6 Beacon Ridge Blvd

At TurnGo On
73.4 R >.1 Granite Mill Blvd
73.5 S >.1 Boulder Point Dr
73.5 R 0.1 Turn right
73.6 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


